
The Warehouse

Switchyard
Park

S Ro
ck

po
rt

RD

S 
M

ad
is

on
 S

T

S 
Ro

ge
rs

 S
T

W Hillside DRS 
St

ro
ng

 D
R

W Duncan DR

W Cherokee DR

W Chambers DR

B-Line
Trail

February 28, 2022

0 100 20050
Feet

Project: CityBaseMapBook
Layout: CityBaseMapBook

City of Bloomington
Geographic Information System

ITS Department

Page: 164

Panel: p42

Page-Panel Key

City Base
Map Book

GIS Panel

Legend

Municipal Boundary

q43o43

p41

q42

o41

p42

p43

q41

o42


